
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH; Party Seq= 1;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200106040002
25861

06/04/2001
01:29:12

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SMITHERMAN,
MIKUL R

199812220005
11051

200106250002
59691

06/25/2001
09:58:57

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CLAYTON, SID 199704020001
01311

200106250002
59701

06/25/2001
09:58:59

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SPIRITED
INVESTMENT
S LLC

200006090001
93111

200106260002
62561

06/26/2001
10:35:13

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES AUSTIN,
JERRY R

199805060001
64191

200108100003
38931

08/10/2001
02:14:19

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES FULGHAM, C
W

199701130000
12021

200108150003
45691

08/15/2001
08:39:57

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES STEWART,
JOHN DAVID

200107270003
14231

200110120004
43521

10/12/2001
01:21:38

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

RBMG INC 200108030003
23451

200110120004
43501

10/12/2001
01:21:34

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

RBMG INC 200105220002
08041

200110120004
43511

10/12/2001
01:21:37

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

RBMG INC 200107100002
86441

200110260004
63271

10/26/2001
01:10:29

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SINCLAIR,
ROBERT C

200110260004
63291

10/26/2001
01:10:31

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES MAYSON,
JOHN T

199609040002
89951

200110260004
63301

10/26/2001
01:10:32

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES LEE, JASON
SCOTT

200103290001
16691

200112130005
46131

12/13/2001
10:16:42

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHITAKER

200112130005
46121

200112210005
62821

12/21/2001
01:50:40

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES EDDINGS,
RALPH BOYD

200011090003
90141

200202110000
70211

02/11/2002
12:00:46

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CLINKSCALES
, MICHAEL D

199303080000
64661

200202140000
77911

02/14/2002
01:20:58

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199811100004
44721

200202140000
77911

02/14/2002
01:20:58

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199811100004
44721

200202150000
80101

02/15/2002
01:31:22

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BROOKS,
EMILY J

200202150000
80111

02/15/2002
01:31:23

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES WINFORD,
BRETT G

199906010002
26931



200202150000
80121

02/15/2002
01:31:24

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES WASHINGTON
, J NORMAN,
JR.

199810060003
89441

200203120001
18941

03/12/2002
12:48:31

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES MORAN,
DANIEL T

200004120001
21251

200204030001
55701

04/03/2002
12:23:31

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES GARRETT, C
CLIFTON JR

199603140000
84141

200204090001
64061

04/09/2002
10:17:22

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES PREMIERE
HOMES INC

199903290001
29671

200205080002
16040

05/08/2002
11:54:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200205080002
16030

200205130002
25330

05/13/2002
11:02:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHITAKER

200205130002
25320

200205310002
56660

05/31/2002
10:14:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHITAKER
MORTGAGE
CORP

200205310002
56650

200205230002
44970

05/23/2002
11:02:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHITAKER
MORTGAGE
CORP

200205230002
44960

200205300002
55270

05/30/2002
01:28:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHITAKER
MORTGAGE
CORP

200205300002
55260

200206120002
76770

06/12/2002
09:20:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES L & N
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199902220000
73931

200207150003
27010

07/15/2002
10:05:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BRANTLEY,
MARION G

197708190000
87230


