Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH; Party Seq= 1;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200106040002 25861	06/04/2001 01:29:12	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITHERMAN, MIKUL R					199812220005 11051	
200106250002 59691	06/25/2001 09:58:57	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CLAYTON, SID					199704020001 01311	
200106250002 59701	06/25/2001 09:58:59	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SPIRITED INVESTMENT S LLC					200006090001 93111	
200106260002 62561	06/26/2001 10:35:13	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	AUSTIN, JERRY R					199805060001 64191	
200108100003 38931	08/10/2001 02:14:19	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	FULGHAM, C W					199701130000 12021	
200108150003 45691	08/15/2001 08:39:57	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	STEWART, JOHN DAVID					200107270003 14231	
200110120004 43521	10/12/2001 01:21:38	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	RBMG INC					200108030003 23451	
200110120004 43501	10/12/2001 01:21:34	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	RBMG INC					200105220002 08041	
200110120004 43511	10/12/2001 01:21:37	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	RBMG INC					200107100002 86441	
200110260004 63271	10/26/2001 01:10:29	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SINCLAIR, ROBERT C						
200110260004 63291	10/26/2001 01:10:31	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	MAYSON, JOHN T					199609040002 89951	
200110260004 63301	10/26/2001 01:10:32	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE, JASON SCOTT					200103290001 16691	
200112130005 46131	12/13/2001 10:16:42	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TAYLOR BEAN & WHITAKER					200112130005 46121	
200112210005 62821	12/21/2001 01:50:40	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	EDDINGS, RALPH BOYD					200011090003 90141	
200202110000 70211	02/11/2002 12:00:46	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CLINKSCALES , MICHAEL D					199303080000 64661	
200202140000 77911	02/14/2002 01:20:58	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199811100004 44721	
200202140000 77911	02/14/2002 01:20:58	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199811100004 44721	
200202150000 80101	02/15/2002 01:31:22	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKS, EMILY J						
200202150000 80111	02/15/2002 01:31:23	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	WINFORD, BRETT G					199906010002 26931	

200202150000 80121	02/15/2002 01:31:24	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	WASHINGTON , J NORMAN, JR.			199810060003 89441	
200203120001 18941	03/12/2002 12:48:31	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	MORAN, DANIEL T			200004120001 21251	
200204030001 55701	04/03/2002 12:23:31	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	GARRETT, C CLIFTON JR			199603140000 84141	
200204090001 64061	04/09/2002 10:17:22	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	PREMIERE HOMES INC			199903290001 29671	
200205080002 16040	05/08/2002 11:54:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC			200205080002 16030	
200205130002 25330	05/13/2002 11:02:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TAYLOR BEAN & WHITAKER			200205130002 25320	
200205310002 56660	05/31/2002 10:14:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TAYLOR BEAN & WHITAKER MORTGAGE CORP			200205310002 56650	
200205230002 44970	05/23/2002 11:02:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TAYLOR BEAN & WHITAKER MORTGAGE CORP			200205230002 44960	
200205300002 55270	05/30/2002 01:28:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TAYLOR BEAN & WHITAKER MORTGAGE CORP			200205300002 55260	
200206120002 76770	06/12/2002 09:20:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	L & N CONSTRUCTI ON INC			199902220000 73931	
200207150003 27010	07/15/2002 10:05:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANTLEY, MARION G			197708190000 87230	